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Men / 8 / 11-12
Session: 4D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexander Bates495
EVO

12.100 11.800 11.40011.700 12.70012.300 72.000
5T 10T 9T 4T 3 1 1 

1 

Reed Newell1426
PlatinumCA

12.100 12.800 10.40011.800 12.40012.100 71.600
5T 1 6T 24 7 2 2 

2 

Nick Deng1424
PlatinumCA

12.800 12.600 11.50012.200 11.90010.300 71.300
1 2 1 1T 24 5 3 

3 

Sammy Holland493
EVO

12.500 11.100 11.50011.900 12.30011.900 71.200
2 19 5 1T 9 3 4 

4 

Jakson Kurecki492
EVO

12.000 11.900 11.00011.700 11.80012.600 71.000
8T 8T 9T 13T 1 6T 5 

5 

Jared Walker1508
Scats-HB

11.900 11.400 11.50012.000 11.30012.200 70.300
10T 13T 3T 1T 4T 13T 6 

6 

Kael Childers388
Denali

12.100 12.000 11.00011.800 11.60010.900 69.400
5T 7 6T 13T 20 9T 7 

7 

Devon Recinos1423
PlatinumCA

12.000 11.300 10.00012.100 11.30012.200 68.900
8T 17 2 30T 4T 13T 8 

8 

Cole Miller390
Denali

12.300 10.900 11.30011.600 10.90011.300 68.300
3 22T 12T 6T 15T 22 9 

9 

Ishmael Osorio365
Davis

11.800 11.400 10.20011.300 11.70011.800 68.200
12 13T 18T 26T 10 8 10 

10 

Gaven Novak990
Incline-CO

11.700 11.400 10.60011.400 11.10011.700 67.900
13 13T 16T 21T 11 19T 11 

11 

Cooper Johnson373
DeVeau's

11.600 12.500 11.40010.500 12.0009.500 67.500
14 3 30T 4T 32 4 12 

12 

Joshua Dvoranchik1079
Lakers

11.300 11.800 11.10010.400 10.60012.200 67.400
20T 10T 32 10T 4T 25 13 

13 

Callan Asher1256
New England

10.400 11.900 11.30011.700 10.70011.300 67.300
28T 8T 9T 6T 15T 23T 14 

14 

Ethan Owens372
DeVeau's

12.200 12.300 11.00011.300 11.3009.000 67.100
4 4 18T 13T 34 13* 15T

15T

Ori Reilly723
Gym USA

11.000 11.200 10.30011.500 11.10012.000 67.100
25T 18 14T 25 8 19T 15T

15T

Caden Riggins991
Incline-CO

11.300 10.900 11.10011.800 11.30010.700 67.100
20T 22T 6T 10T 21T 13* 15T

15T

Adam Pollister94
All-American

11.300 12.100 10.20011.000 11.60010.700 66.900
20T 6 22T 26T 21T 9T 18 

18 

Louis Leblanc-Simard494
EVO

11.400 11.400 11.20011.400 11.5009.900 66.800
16T 13T 16T 9 29 12 19 

19 

Cameron Sloan959
HGC

11.400 11.000 9.60011.500 11.60010.000 65.100
16T 20T 14T 34 28 9T 20 

20 

Matthew Beauregard516
Eagle-TX

9.500 11.700 11.10010.800 10.40011.100 64.600
33 12 25 10T 18T 26T 21 

21 

Elijah Weitz1422
PlatinumCA

10.400 10.900 9.70011.200 10.70011.500 64.400
28T 22T 20 33 13T 23T 22 

22 

Matthew Polaski1441
Premier NJ

11.400 10.200 11.00011.000 9.50011.100 64.200
16T 26 22T 13T 18T 29T 23 

23 

Ben Halbig374
DeVeau's

11.900 9.300 10.00010.000 11.30011.600 64.100
10T 30 33 30T 12 13T 24 

24 
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Men / 8 / 11-12
Session: 4D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peter Brown992
Incline-CO

11.400 11.000 10.7009.500 11.20010.200 64.000
16T 20T 34T 19T 25T 18 25 

25 

Brian Medrano1425
PlatinumCA

11.100 9.200 10.10010.700 11.10011.500 63.700
24 31T 26T 28T 13T 19T 26 

26 

Cortland Witkoff515
Eagle-TX

11.500 9.200 10.80012.000 9.50010.600 63.600
15 31T 3T 18 23 29T 27 

27 

Drew Wilson544
Emerald City

10.300 9.600 10.60010.700 9.30010.200 60.700
30 29 26T 21T 25T 31 28 

28 

Ellis Malone545
Emerald City

10.900 9.800 9.9009.500 10.40010.100 60.600
27 27 34T 32 27 26T 29 

29 

Chance Wallace93
All-American

8.500 9.700 11.30010.900 8.80011.300 60.500
34 28 24 6T 15T 32 30 

30 

Parker Lupher993
Incline-CO

10.100 10.500 10.90011.100 8.3008.500 59.400
31 25 21 17 35 33 31 

31 

Eytan Skorupski958
HGC

9.900 8.500 10.60010.500 10.0009.600 59.100
32 33 30T 21T 31 28 32 

32 

Thomas Gouthro1768
Triumph

11.000 8.400 10.10010.700 8.1009.700 58.000
25T 34 26T 28T 30 34 33 

33 

Tobias Tilley376
DeVeau's

11.300 7.500 10.70010.700 0.0009.100 49.300
20T 35 26T 19T 33 35 34 

34 

Ami Solow1507
Scats-HB

0.000 12.200 0.00011.600 11.80012.500 48.100
35 5 12T 35 2 6T 35 

35 
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Men / 8 / 13-14
Session: 4D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chase Smith1143
MEGA

11.700 11.900 11.10011.200 11.00011.700 68.600
3T 2 2T 6 5 8T 1 

1 

Mark Stankovich207
Azarian's

10.900 11.200 11.00010.900 11.20011.900 67.100
11T 7 8T 7T 3 5 2 

2 

Nicholas Studdard994
Incline-CO

11.200 11.100 11.20010.700 11.00011.800 67.000
7 8 10 4T 4 8T 3 

3 

Mason Durocher995
Incline-CO

11.300 10.400 10.40011.100 11.50012.000 66.700
6 10T 4T 16T 1T 3T 4 

4 

Tucker Camarena922
High Sierra

11.900 11.600 11.00010.900 9.20012.000 66.600
2 4 8T 7T 1T 17 5T

5T

Joshua Smelser519
Eagle-TX

10.700 11.700 10.70011.200 11.10011.200 66.600
13 3 2T 11T 8 6T 5T

5T

Koby Vega921
High Sierra

12.400 9.400 11.50010.500 12.00010.300 66.100
1 16 14 1 17 1T 7T

7T

Chase Hannah1878
Zone

10.300 10.900 11.40011.000 11.00011.500 66.100
15 9 6T 2 6T 8T 7T

7T

Austin Whitt923
High Sierra

11.700 9.500 11.00011.100 11.10011.000 65.400
3T 13T 4T 7T 9 6T 9 

9 

Christopher Hycki1142
MEGA

10.000 11.400 11.3009.600 11.50011.500 65.300
16T 5T 17 3 6T 3T 10 

10 

Ryland Thompson517
Eagle-TX

11.600 9.500 10.60011.400 10.30010.600 64.000
5 13T 1 13 14T 13 11 

11 

Owen Spencer95
All-American

11.000 12.600 11.2008.600 10.4009.400 63.200
9T 1 18 4T 18 12 12T

12T

Noah Tung205
Azarian's

11.100 11.400 10.7008.500 10.80010.700 63.200
8 5T 19 11T 11T 11 12T

12T

Nicholas Adams389
Denali

10.000 9.000 10.90011.000 10.20010.400 61.500
16T 18 6T 10 16 14 14 

14 

Brandon Strug961
HGC

11.000 10.400 10.20010.600 7.40010.800 60.400
9T 10T 11T 18T 10 19 15 

15 

Chetan Marolia206
Azarian's

10.900 9.100 10.40010.600 8.60010.600 60.200
11T 17 11T 16T 14T 18 16 

16 

Tyler Thompson518
Eagle-TX

9.800 6.700 10.50010.400 12.00010.700 60.100
18 19 15* 14T 11T 1T 17T

17T

Benjamin Berzin960
HGC

10.600 9.500 10.20010.400 10.1009.300 60.100
14 13T 15* 18T 19 15 17T

17T

Cormac Lacey996
Incline-CO

8.200 10.200 10.50010.600 9.30010.700 59.500
19 12 11T 14T 11T 16 19 

19 
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Men / 8 / All Ages
Session: 4D

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 EVO * 214.700 36.600 35.100 35.300 34.100 36.800 36.800
12 2 2 1 1

2 PlatinumCA * 213.100 36.900 36.700 36.100 32.000 35.800 35.600
91 1 1 2 2

3 Incline-CO * 204.900 34.400 33.500 34.300 33.200 35.500 34.000
3T5T 5 5 3 4

4 Eagle-TX * 200.400 33.800 32.900 34.600 32.600 33.000 33.500
77 6 3 6 5

5 DeVeau's * 200.200 35.700 34.100 32.500 33.100 30.200 34.600
54 4 7T 10 3

6 Denali * 199.200 34.400 31.900 34.400 33.200 32.600 32.700
3T5T 7 4 7 6

7 High Sierra * 198.100 36.000 30.500 32.500 33.500 33.300 32.300
23 10 7T 4 7

8 All-American * 190.600 30.800 34.400 30.500 32.700 31.400 30.800
610 3 9 8 9

9 Azarian's * 190.500 32.900 31.700 30.000 32.100 33.200 30.600
89 8 10 5 10

10 HGC * 189.600 33.000 30.900 32.600 31.000 30.400 31.700
108 9 6 9 8
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